Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Rev. 10/02) TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Tredemark Office					
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):     Andin International Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name: Aya International, LLC     Internal     Address:				
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State(of New York) Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 07/1/03	Street Address: 576 Fifth Ave Suite 200A  City: New York State: NY Zip: 10036  Individual(s) citizenship Association				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1817419, 1832709, 1854142 and 1831276				
Additional number(s) at					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:      Dance Mirmon Brooms, Ess.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Name: Donna Mirman Broome, Esq.					
Internal Address: 8th Floor Gottlieb, Rackman & Reisman, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 270 Madison Avenue	8. Deposit account number: 07-1730				
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10016					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Signature.  Donna Mirman Broome Esq.  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover eneet, attachments, and document:  Date  Total number of pages including cover eneet, attachments, and document:					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

P.03

## TRADE MARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Andin International Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of New York/USA, located at 609 Greenwich Street, New York, New York 10014 (the "ASSIGNOR") owns certain trademarks as listed below (the "TRADEMARKS");

<u>v</u>	<u> Mark</u>	<u>Country</u>	Registration Date	<u>Registration</u>
AYA		USA	1/18/1994	1,817,419
AYA AZRIEL	ANT	USA	9/13/1994	1,854,142
AYA AZRIEL	ANT 18K Gold	USA	4/26/1994	1,832,709
MISCELLAN	EOUS DESIGN	USA	4/19/1994	1,831,276

WHEREAS, Aya International LLC, a limited liability corporation located at 420 Lexington Avenue-Suite 2400, New York, New York 10170 (the "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of acquiring all of the right, title and interest of ASSIGNOR in, to and under the TRADEMARKS as well as the portion of the business to which the marks pertain together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the TRADEMARKS;

THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR, the full receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey unto ASSIGNEE its right, title and interest in and to the TRADEMARKS, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the TRADEMARKS as well as the portion to which the marks pertain; and the right to sue and recover for past infringement thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the ASSIGNOR has caused this Assignment to be duly executed by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the 3rd day of June, 2003.

ANDIN INTERNATIONAL INC.

Name: John C. Esposito

Title: Vice President-Finance

Chief Financial Officer

finaltrademarkassignment

RECORDED: 07/15/2004